Industrial Weighing
Scales, Indicators and
Production Weigh Modules
2022
andweighing.com 2
Contents
Intrinsically Safe Weighing ................................................ 3
Bench Scales – Dry Use.................................................... 4

• Industry leading 5-year A&D warranty
HW-CEP Intrinsically Safe
Bench Scales
• FM, FMc Class I, Division 1, Groups C and D. IECEx, ATEX
for; AEx is for Class I, Zone 0, Group IIB.
• Fast stabilization time - 1.5 seconds. IP65 dust and water
protection (platform only)
• Battery operation with 4 D cells (not included), up to 1500
hours run time
• Application modes include Hi/Low comparator, counting, and
multiple weighing units
• Backlit LCD display with alphanumeric keypad
GLP/GMP/ISO Compliant
• 2-year A&D warranty
Capacity Resolution Model Pan Size
300 g 0.01g EK-300AEP Ø 4.3"
3000 g 0.1 g EK-3000AEP 5.2 x 6.7"
12 kg 0.001 kg EK-12KAEP 5.2" x 6.7"
Capacity Resolution Model Pan Size
20 lb
10 kg
0.002 lb

200 lb
100 kg
0.02 lb
0.01 kg
HW-100KCEP 15.4" x 20.9"
500 lb
220 kg
0.05 lb
0.02 kg
HW-200KCEP 15.4" x 20.9"
andweighing.com 4
EK-L Precision
Bench Scales
Ideal for use when large capacity and high
resolution are required at the same time. The
EK-15KL has 0.1 g readability across its full 15
kg capacity. The EK-30KL has a smart range
function. This is especially useful when the gross
weight exceeds 3 kg yet 0.1 g readability is
needed to measure net weight when using heavy

EK-15KL
11.8” x
8.3”
6.6 / 66 lbs
3 / 30 kg
0.0005 / 0.005 lbs
0.1 / 1 kg
EK-30KL
11.8” x
8.3”
B Models
(no column)
A Models
(column)
Capacity Resolution Pan Size Model Column
60 lb 30 kg 0.005 lb 11.8” x 15” FG-30KBM No
60 lb 30 kg 0.02 lb 11.8” x 15” FG-30KBMN No
60 lb 30 kg 0.005 lb 11.8” x 15” FG-30KAM Yes
60 lb 30 kg 0.02 lb 11.8” x 15” FG-30KAMN Yes
150 lb 60 kg 0.01 lb 11.8” x 15” FG-60KBM No
150 lb 60 kg 0.05 lb 11.8” x 15” FG-60KBMN No
150 lb 60 kg 0.01 lb 11.8” x 15” FG-60KAM Yes
150 lb 60 kg 0.05 lb 11.8” x 15” FG-60KAMN Yes
150 lb 60 kg 0.01 lb 15.4” x 20.9” FG-60KAL Yes
150 lb 60 kg 0.05 lb 15.4” x 20.9” FG-60KALN Yes
300 lb 150 kg 0.02 lb 11.8” X 15” FG-150KBM No
300 lb 150 kg 0.1 lb 11.8” X 15” FG-150KBMN No
300 lb 150 kg 0.02 lb 11.8” X 15” FG-150KAM Yes
300 lb 150 kg 0.1 lb 11.8” X 15” FG-150KAMN Yes
300 lb 150 kg 0.02 lb 15.4” x 20.9” FG-150KAL Yes
300 lb 150 kg 0.1 lb 15.4” x 20.9” FG-150KALN Yes
400 lb 200 kg 0.02 lb 15.4” x 20.9” FG-200KAL Yes
400 lb 200 kg 0.1 lb 15.4” x 20.9” FG-200KALN Yes
Note: NTEP models in grey with “N” suffix.
Bench Scales – Dry Use
andweighing.com 5
Bench Scales – Dry Use

• CP models have built-in printer
• 2-year A&D warranty
Capacity
(lb)
Resolution
(lb)
Capacity
(kg)
Resolution
(kg) Pan Size Trade-legal High-
Resolution Model Printer
Version
6/15/30 0.002/0.005/0.01 3/6/15 0.001/0.002/0.005 9.8” x 9.8” NTEP / MC HV-15KC HV-15KCP
30/60/150 0.01/0.02/0.05 15/30/60 0.005/0.01/0.02 13” x 16.7” NTEP / MC HV-60KC HV-60KCP
150/300/500   0.05/0.1/0.2 60/150/220 0.02/0.05/0.1 15.4” x 20.9” NTEP / MC HV-200KC HV-200KCP
20 0.002 10 0.001 9.8” x 9.8” Yes HW-10KC HW-10KCP
150 0.01 60 0.005 13” x 16.7” Yes HW-60KC HW-60KCP
200 0.02 100 0.01 15.4” x 20.9” Yes HW-100KC HW-100KCP
500 0.05 220 0.02 15.4” x 20.9” Yes HW-200KC HW-200KCP
Note: NTEP models in grey.
andweighing.com 6
Advanced
SW Series

• Supersized LCD with 39 mm character height.
• 2-year A&D warranty
SE Series
Identical to SC Series except epoxy-coated mild steel column,
frame base.
• IP68 dust and water protection. Washdown construction for
easy cleaning
• Legal for Trade for US (NTEP) and Canada (MC),
• 2-year A&D warranty
Bench Scales – Washdown
Capacity
(lb / kg)
Resolution
(lb) Pan Size Model
13 6 0.001 9.8” x 9.8” SW-6KS
33 15 0.002 9.8” x 9.8” SW-15KS
33 15 0.002 11.8” x 15.0” SW-15KM
66 30 0.005 11.8” x 15.0” SW-30KM
130 60 0.01 11.8” x 15.0” SW-60KM
130 60 0.01 15.4” x 20.9” SW-60KL
330 150 0.02 11.8” x 15.0” SW-150KM
330 150 0.02 15.4” x 20.9” SW-150KL
Note: NTEP models in grey.
Capacity
(lb / kg)
Resolution
(lb) Pan Size SC Model SE Model
66 30 0.01 11.8” x 15” SC-30KAM SE-30KAM
130 60 0.02 11.8” x 15” SC-60KAM SE-60KAM
130 60 0.02 15.4” x 20.9” SC-60KAL SE-60KAL
330 150 0.05 11.8” x 15” SC-150KAM SE-150KAM
330 150 0.05 15.4” x 20.9” SC-150KAL SE-150KAL
Note: NTEP models in grey.
andweighing.com 7
Bench Scales – Washdown
HV-CWP Series

• 2-year A&D warranty
HW-CWP Series
• High resolution version of HV-CWP, with same rich feature set
• 2-year A&D warranty
Capacity
(lb)
Resolution
(lb)
Capacity
(kg)
Resolution
(kg) Pan Size Trade-legal High- Resolution Model
6/15/30 0.002/0.005/0.01 3/6/15 0.001/0.002/0.005 9.8” x 9.8” NTEP / MC HV-15KCWP
30/60/150 0.01/0.02/0.05 15/30/60 0.005/0.01/0.02 13” x 16.7” NTEP / MC HV-60KCWP
150/300/500  0.05/0.1/0.2 60/150/220 0.02/0.05/0.1 15.4” x 20.9” NTEP / MC HV-200KCWP
20 0.002 10 0.001  9.8” x 9.8” Yes HW-10KCWP
150 0.01 60 0.005  13” x 16.7” Yes HW-60KCWP
200 0.02 100 0.01 15.4” x 20.9” Yes HW-100KCWP
500 0.05 220 0.02 15.4” x 20.9” Yes HW-200KCWP
Note: NTEP models in grey.
andweighing.com 8
Compact Bench Scales – Washdown
SK-WP Series

• Easy one-touch full digital calibration
• 2-year A&D warranty
HL-WP Series
Compact and portable IP-67 washdown scales for portion
control in restaurants, food processing and for use in harsh
industrial environments. Stainless steel body, including the
removable pan, can be fully submerged in water for cleaning.
The HL-WP Series are NSF listed and HACCP compliant and
trade-legal. Uses 6 x AA batteries or AC adapter (optional).
Units of Measure: g, oz, lb-oz, lb.
• NTEP Legal-For-Trade models (see table)
• Easy to read clear LCD readout
• Battery level indicator with Auto Power-Off
• Higher capacity model feature large pan size
Capacity Resolution Pan Size Model
2.2 lb 1000 g 0.001 lb 9.1” x 7.5” SK-1000WP
6.6 lb 3000 g 0.0002 lb 9.1” x 7.5” SJ-3000WP
11 lb 5000 g 0.005 lb 9.1” x 7.5” SK-5000WP
5000 g 1 g 9.1” x 7.5” SK-5001WP
13 lb 6000 g 0.0005 lb 9.1” x 7.5” SJ-6000WP
22 lb 10 kg 0.01 lb 9.1” x 7.5” SK-10KWP
33 lb 15 kg 0.001 lb 9.1” x 7.5” SJ-15KWP
44 lb 20 kg 0.02 lb 9.1” x 7.5” SK-20KWP
66 lb 30 kg 0.002 lb 9.1” x 7.5” SJ-30KWP
Note: NTEP models in grey. See next page for SJ-WP
Capacity Resolution Pan Size Model
10.5 oz 300 g 0.01 oz 5” x 5” HL-300WP
2.2 lb 1000 g 0.001 lb 5” x 5” HL-1000WP
6.6 lb 3000 g 0.002 lb 5” x 5” HL-3000WP
6.6 lb 3000 g 0.002 lb 5.4” x 6.8” HL-3000LWP
6.6 lb 3000 g 0.002 lb 5” x 5” HL-3000WPN
6.6 lb 3000 g 0.002 lb 5.4” x 6.8” HL-3000LWPN
Note: NTEP models in grey.
andweighing.com 9
Checkweighing Scales – Washdown
FS-i Series

15 6 0.001 0.0005 9.8” x 9.8” FS-6Ki
15 6 0.005 0.0002 9.8” x 9.8” FS-6KiN
35 15 0.002 0.001 9.8” x 9.8” FS-15Ki
35 15 0.01 0.005 9.8” x 9.8” FS-15KiN
70 30 0.005 0.002 15” x 11.8” FS-30Ki
70 30 0.02 0.01 15” x 11.8” FS-30KiN
Note: NTEP models in grey.
Capacity Trade-
Legal
High-
Resolution Model
6.6 lb 3000 g NTEP / MC Yes-both SJ-3000WP
13 lb 6000 g NTEP / MC Yes-both SJ-6000WP
33 lb 15 kg NTEP / MC Yes-both SJ-15KWP
66 lb 30 NTEP / MC Yes-both SJ-30KWP
6.6 lb 3000 g Yes SJ-3000WP-BT
13 lb 6000 g Yes SJ-6000WP-BT
33 lb 15 kg Yes SJ-15KWP-BT
66 lb 30 kg Yes SJ-30KWP-BT
Note: NTEP models in grey.
andweighing.com 10
Compact Bench Scales – Dry Use
SK-Z Series

Durable molded plastic body. NSF listed with large, removable
stainless steel pan make the SJ easy to keep clean for
HACCP applications.
• Fast stabilization time – less than 1 second. Stainless steel
weighing pan
• Legal for Trade in Canada (MC) and US (NTEP) (all models
except SJ-5001HS)
• NSF 169 and NSF 14159-1 listed, the highest hygienic food
safety standards
• Battery operation with 4 D cells (not included), up to 1,600
hours run time. Optional AC adapter
• Large LCD display, multiple weighing units: g, lb, oz.
• Level bubble and adjustable feet for precise leveling
• 2-year A&D warranty
Capacity Resolution Pan Size Model
4.4 lb 2000 g 0.002 lb 9.1” x 7.5” SK-2000Z
11 lb 5000 g 0.005 lb 9.1” x 7.5” SK-5000Z
44 lb 20 kg 0.02 lb 9.1” x 7.5” SK-20KZ
Capacity Resolution Pan Size Model
2.2 lb 1000 g 0.001 lb 9.1” x 7.5” SJ-1000HS
4.4 lb 2000 g 0.002 lb 9.1” x 7.5” SJ-2000HS
11 lb 5000 g 0.005 lb 9.1” x 7.5” SJ-5000HS
11 lb 5000 g 0.002 lb 9.1” x 7.5” SJ-5001HS
26 lb 12 kg 0.01 lb 9.1” x 7.5” SJ-12KHS
44 lb 20 kg 0.02 lb 9.1” x 7.5” SJ-20KHS
66 lb 30 kg 0.05 lb 9.1” x 7.5” SJ-30KHS
Note: NTEP models in grey.
andweighing.com 11
Compact Scales
HL-i Compact Scales

Capacity Resolution Pan Size Model
200 g 0.1 g Ø 5.1” HL-200i
200 g 0.1 g Ø 5.1” HL-200iVP
2000 g 1 g Ø 5.1” HL-2000i
2000 g 1 g Ø 5.1” HL-2000iVP
Capacity Resolution Pan Size Model
120 g 0.01 g Ø 2.75” HT-120
310 g 0.1 g 5.20” x 5.12” HT-300
510 g 0.1 g 5.20” x 5.12” HT-500
3100 g 1 g 5.20” x 5.12” HT-3000
5100 g 1 g 5.20” x 5.12” HT-5000
HT-300 and up models
HT-120
andweighing.com 12
Capacity Resolution Pan Size Model Capacity Resolution Pan Size Model
1 lb 500 g 0.0001 lb 8” x 6” FC-500i 30 lb 12 kg 0.005 lb 11.8” x 15” HD-12KA
1 lb 500 g 0.00005 lb 5” x 5” FC-500Si 30 lb 12 kg 0.005 lb 11.8” x 15” HD-12KB
2 lb 1 kg 0.0002 lb 8” x 6” FC-1000i 50 lb 20 kg 0.005 lb 11.8” x 11” FC-20Ki
5 lb 2 kg 0.0005 lb 11.8” x 11” FC-2000i 60 lb 30 kg 0.01 lb 11.8” x 8.3” HC-30Ki
6 lb 3 kg 0.001 lb 11.8” x 8.3” HC-3Ki 60 lb 30 kg 0.01 lb 11.8” x 15” HD-30KA
10 lb 5 kg 0.001 lb 11.8” x 11” FC-5000i 60 lb 30 kg 0.01 lb 11.8” x 15” HD-30KB
10 lb 5 kg 0.0005 lb 6.5” x 6.5” FC-5000Si 100 lb 50 kg 0.01 lb 11.8” x 11” FC-50Ki
15 lb 6 kg 0.002 lb 11.8” x 8.3” HC-6Ki 120 lb 60 kg 0.02 lb 11.8” x 15” HD-60KA
20 lb 10 kg 0.002 lb 11.8” x 11” FC-10Ki 120 lb 60 kg 0.02 lb 11.8” x 15” HD-60KB
30 lb 15 kg 0.005 lb 11.8” x 8.3” HC-15Ki
Counting Scales
Advanced
FC-i/Si Series